
33" L x 22" W (front to back) x 9" H
13-1/4" L x 15" W (front to back)
13-1/4" L x 15" W (front to back)
7-1/2" 
3-1/2" diameter
1-3/4" on sides; 2-1/2" at apron front 

Overall Dimensions
Left Bowl Measures
Right Bowl Measures
Water Depth
Drain Holes
Rim

33" Angove
Double-Bowl Cast Iron

Farmhouse Sink

33" 

9" 

Front

22" 

Top

1-3/4" 

15" 

3-1/2" Drain 3-1/2" Drain 

13-1/4" 
15" 

2-1/2" 

4-1/4" 

SPECIFICATIONS

All measurements are approximate.


