

SPECIFICATIONS

All measurements are approximate.

Overall Dimensions	33" L x 22" W (front to back) x 9" H
Left Bowl Measures	13-1/4" L x 15" W (front to back)
Right Bowl Measures	13-1/4" L x 15" W (front to back)
Water Depth	7-1/2"
Drain Holes	3-1/2" diameter
Rim	1-3/4" on sides; 2-1/2" at apron front

33" Angove Double-Bowl Cast Iron

Farmhouse Sink



